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Cour se Code: 142
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1
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88224320315027

88224320315028

88224320315031

88224320315032

88224320315087

Br anch Name

Name
HONEY

TARUN KUMAR

KAUSHAL BANGA

MR AM T KUMAR

YOGENDER KUMAR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NANGAL
DRAUGHTSMAN ( MECHANI CAL)

Senest er 4
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)1 15
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(P /48
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(P /48

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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)7

)7

)/ 8

St at us
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PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR



